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Premise Name

Outbreak Status Report

Middlesex-London Health Unit
Thursday, February 1, 2024

Date Last Updated

Affected Areas

For more information or to report an outbreak, contact the
Infectious Disease Control Team: IDC@mlhu.on.ca or 519-
663-5317 ext. 2329

Pathogen 3

2024-02-01
2024-02-01
2024-01-30
2024-01-29
2024-01-29
2024-01-27
2024-01-24
2024-01-24
2024-01-22
2024-01-19
2024-01-18
2024-01-17
2024-01-15
2024-01-12
2024-01-11
2024-01-11
2024-01-09
2024-01-09
2023-12-27

2024-01-27
2024-01-29
2024-01-25
2024-01-26
2024-01-29

2024-01-28
2024-01-29
2024-01-25

Middlesex Terrace

Middlesex Terrace

The Manor Village at London

SJHC - Parkwood Institute Main
Dearness Home for Senior Citizens
McCormick Home

Earls Court Village

Meadow Park

McCormick LTCH

PeopleCare Oakcrossing LTC
Babcock

Queens Village for Seniors
Dearness Home for Senior Citizens
Kensington Village - LTCH

Mount Hope Centre for Long Term Care
Craigwiel Gardens - Craigholme Nursing Home

Southbridge London

Kensington Village - Retirement Home

Dearness Home for Senior Citizens

Main Floor

Main Floor

4 West

3 Kent/Essex

2W Walnut Court

Maple and Memory Lane

4th Floor

Yellow & Green Unit

Memory Lane

Sugar Maple & Red Oak
Facility wide

2nd floor

4W

1st floor, Unit floor, 2nd floor
MV3

Entire facility

Oak

Thames + Canterbury + Highbury
5E Birch Walk

Setting Type

Long-Term Care

Long-Term Care

Retirement Home

Acute Care
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care

Retirement Home
Retirement Home

Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care

Retirement Home

Long-Term Care

Outbreak Type
Respiratory
Respiratory

Enteric
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory

Enteric
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory

Enteric
Respiratory

Pathogen 1 Pathogen 2

Unknown Influenza
Unknown
Unknown
Influenza
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19

Coronavirus (not COVID-19)

Parainfluenza

Parainfluenza Influenza
Influenza
Influenza
COVID-19
COVID-19
Unknown

Parainfluenza
Unknown
COVID-19
Unknown

Parainfluenza




